
🎼 Winter/Spring NSO Rehersal Schedule 2026 
 

Chamber 2 – Winter 2026 
Chorus Only - 7:00 PM, Location TBA 

●​ Sun, Jan 4​
 

●​ Sun, Jan 11​
 

●​ Sun, Jan 18​
 

●​ Sun, Jan 25​
 

●​ Sun, Feb 1​
 

●​ Wed, Feb 18​
 

Full Rehearsals - 7:00 PM @ Newark United Methodist Church, 69 E Main St, Newark, DE 
19711 

●​ Fri, Jan 30​
 

●​ Fri, Feb 6​
 

●​ Fri, Feb 13​
 

Final Week 

●​ Fri, Feb 20 – 7:00 PM – Dress Rehearsal @ Newark United Methodist Church​
 

●​ Sat, Feb 21 – 7:30 PM – Concert @ Newark United Methodist Church 

 

Symphony 3 – Winter 2026 

Newark Charter School HS - 200 McIntire Drive, Newark DE 19711 

Independence School - 1300 Paper Mill Rd, Newark, DE 19711 

 



Rehearsals (Tuesdays, 7:00 PM) 

●​ Jan 6 – Newark Charter School HS Band Room​
 

●​ Jan 13 – Newark Charter School HS Band Room​
 

●​ Jan 20 – Newark Charter School HS Band Room + 3 (sectionals?)​
 

●​ Jan 27 – Newark Charter School HS Band Room​
 

●​ Feb 3 – Newark Charter School HS Band Room​
 

●​ Feb 10 – Newark Charter School HS Band Room​
 

●​ Feb 17 – Newark Charter School PAC (confirmed)​
 

●​ Feb 24 – Newark Charter School HS Band Room​
 

●​ Mar 3 – The Independence School​
 

Final Week 

●​ Sat, Mar 7 – 1:30 PM – Dress Rehearsal @ The Independence School​
 

●​ Sun, Mar 8 – 3:00 PM – Concert @ The Independence School​
 

 

Children’s Concert – Spring 2026 
Newark Charter School HS - 200 McIntire Drive, Newark DE 19711 

Rehearsals (Fridays, 7:00 PM) 

●​ Apr 3 – Newark Charter School HS Band Room​
 

●​ Apr 10 – Newark Charter School HS Band Room​
 

●​ Apr 17 – Newark Charter School HS Performing Arts Center​
 

Final Week 



●​ Sat, Apr 25 – 1:30 PM – Dress Rehearsal @ Newark Charter School HS Performing 
Arts Center​
 

●​ Sun, Apr 26 – 3:00 PM – Concert @ Newark Charter School HS Performing Arts 
Center​
 

 

Symphony 4 – Spring 2026 
Newark Charter School HS - 200 McIntire Drive, Newark DE 19711 

Independence School - 1300 Paper Mill Rd, Newark, DE 19711 

Rehearsals (Tuesdays, 7:00 PM) 

●​ Mar 10 – Newark Charter School HS Band Room​
 

●​ Mar 17 – Newark Charter School HS Band Room​
 

●​ Mar 24 – Newark Charter School HS Band Room​
 

●​ Mar 31 – Newark Charter School HS Band Room + 3 (sectionals?)​
 

●​ Apr 7 – Newark Charter School HS Band Room​
 

●​ Apr 14 – Newark Charter School HS Band Room​
 

●​ Apr 21 – Newark Charter School HS Band Room​
 

●​ Apr 28 – The Independence School​
 

●​ May 5 – Newark Charter School HS Band Room (TIS not available)​
 

●​ May 12 – Newark Charter School HS Performing Arts Center (confirmed)​
 

Final Week 

●​ Sat, May 16 – 1:30 PM – Dress Rehearsal @ The Independence School​
 

●​ Sun, May 17 – 3:00 PM – Concert @ The Independence School​
 



 

250th Centennial – Summer 2026 (pending grant) 
Newark Charter School HS - 200 McIntire Drive, Newark DE 19711 

Evangelical Presbyterian - 308 Possum Park Rd, Newark, DE 19711 

Rehearsals (Tuesdays, 7:00 PM @ Newark Charter School HS Band Room) 

●​ May 19​
 

●​ May 26​
 

●​ Jun 2​
 

Final Week 

●​ Fri, Jun 5 – 7:00 PM – Dress Rehearsal @ Evangelical Presbyterian​
 

●​ Sat, Jun 6 – 3:00 PM – Concert @ Evangelical Presbyterian 
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